DATA SHEET
Simplified Deployment and Management
Centralized Cloud Management and Edge Appliance
as a Service Delivery Point: The cloud-managed
platform automates many tasks through a web
interface and a mobile app lowering operational
complexity.
Scalability and Flexibility

902-S110-0000  · Hot-swappable spare/redundant AC power supply. Power Rating: 100-127VAC/200-240VAC, 47-63HZ
902-S120-0000  · Field-swappable spare fan
ORDERING INFORMATION
RUCKUS Edge OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
902-0174-US00 Power Cord (for use with RUCKUS Edge AC Power Supply), US Plug
902-0174-AU00 Power Cord (for use with RUCKUS Edge AC Power Supply), AU Plug
902-0174-BR00 Power Cord (for use with RUCKUS Edge AC Power Supply), BR Plug
902-0174-CN00 Power Cord (for use with RUCKUS Edge AC Power Supply), CN Plug
902-0174-EU00 Power Cord (for use with RUCKUS Edge AC Power Supply), EU Plug
902-0174-IN00 Power Cord (for use with RUCKUS Edge AC Power Supply), IN Plug
902-0174-JP00 Power Cord (for use with RUCKUS Edge AC Power Supply), JP Plug
902-0174-KR00 Power Cord (for use with RUCKUS Edge AC Power Supply), KR Plug
902-0174-SA00 Power Cord (for use with RUCKUS Edge AC Power Supply), SA Plug
902-0174-UK00 Power Cord (for use with RUCKUS Edge AC Power Supply), UK Plug
RUCKUS Edge 144 appliance front and back.
7      RUCKUS EDGE   |   RUCKUS One Edge Services Delivery Platform
Visit our website or contact your local RUCKUS representative for more information.